

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.2688 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
2.	18.12.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> Mr.P.Sridhar Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner, who appeared through on-line seeks permission to take out fresh notice on the respondents and file proof of service. List this case on 09.01.2024. BLV <u>NJS, J</u>	

