

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.2688 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	16.04.2025	<u>JS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the respondent Nos.1 to 4 and 6 through registered post with acknowledgment due and file proof of service in the Registry. List the matter on 25.06.2025. Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. _____ JS, J LSP	

--	--	--	--